Low Loss Stable Phase
Test Cable Datasheet
CONTACT US
KUNSHAN DLOORPLF ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
1 / 1
Rev A

Environment Data
Working Temperature -40℃ to +125℃
Order Information
Dloorplf P/N Dloorplf Description
RC2A-SD0-030S/E2 Low Loss Stable Phase Test Cable, 2.92 (M), DC to 40GHz, Length30cm
RC2A-SD0-060S/E2 Low Loss Stable Phase Test Cable, 2.92 (M), DC to 40GHz, Length60cm
RC2A-SD0-100S/E2 Low Loss Stable Phase Test Cable, 2.92 (M), DC to 40GHz, Length100cm
RC2A-SD0-xxxS/E2 Low Loss Stable Phase Test Cable, 2.92 (M), DC to 40GHz, Length xxx cm